
Old Colony Agility Club

Sunday, September 11, 2016

Standard Excellent/Masters/P

Nicholas Carleton Judge:

4 5Jump Height = # of dogs

4003 TC, Shih Tzu, Debora WheelerAXPB

4006 Hilary, Yorkshire Terrier, Susan PoirierAXPB

4008 Rheno, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAXPB

4009 Romeo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAXPB

4010 Rhinestone, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAXPB

8 12Jump Height = # of dogs

8022 Tigger, Papillon, Karen DonahueAXA

8014 Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnonAXPB

8025 Renegade, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAXPB

8026 Fergus, Cairn Terrier, Cathleen O'DonnellAXPB

8027 Lacy, Parson Russell Terrier, Sandy DeGraffAXPB

8028 Tabby Boo, Parson Russell Terrier, Jocelyn 

Kurdzionak

AXPB

8004 Nike, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXB

8007 Sheila, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tina OlsonAXB

8009 Caroline, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXB

8010 Squish, Smooth Coat Chihuahua, Howie CarrAXB

8023 Chevy, All American, Joni SilvaAXB

8024 Georgia, Miniature Schnauzer, Jan VanSyckelAXB

12 16Jump Height = # of dogs

12010 Aria, English Cocker Spaniel, Diane YoungAXPA

12019 Jacquie, Miniature Poodle, Lucy CornishAXA

12011 Missy, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy DevitoAXPB

12012 Sprite, Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine NicolAXPB

12013 Keen, Smooth Fox Terrier, Carolyn FarringtonAXPB

12015 Strata, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine OstiguyAXPB

12002 Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12003 Ricky Bobby, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay 

DeVito

AXB

12004 Mayzie, Cocker Spaniel, Tom O'BrienAXB

12005 Ella, Shetland Sheepdog, Loisann HuntleyAXB

12006 Bandit, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia BrownAXB

12007 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12008 Piper, Border Terrier, Tracey FulmerAXB

12009 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12020 Tribbles, All American, Janice GregoryAXB

12021 Zu, Parson Russell Terrier, Sandy DeGraffAXB

16 33Jump Height = # of dogs

16051 Rio, Golden Retriever, Jim DownarAXPA

16001 Sophie, All American, Sara McDonaldAXA

16002 Tempe, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah A. PalmerAXA

16003 Spring, All American, Susan HouleAXA

16004 MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane SumrallAXA

16006 Spry, Rat Terrier, Beth SzczygielAXA

16007 Higgins, Miniature Poodle, Kathleen JoffeAXA

16047 Brooke, Icelandic Sheepdog, Loren DribinskyAXA

16048 Scarlet, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXA

16049 Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa AntonucciAXA

16027 Danica, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXPB

16028 Bella, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy NyeAXPB

16029 Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXPB

16030 Myles, Portuguese Water Dog, Kathy LesinskiAXPB

16033 Demanda, Collie, Kathryn WeareAXPB

16035 Spark, Border Collie, Amber GenestAXPB

16038 Tori, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXPB

16052 Rogue, Norwegian Elkhound, Christine TilburgAXPB

16053 Ruby, Golden Retriever, Sylvia LeggettAXPB

16054 Ella, Samoyed, Linda EverlyAXPB

16055 Brook, Australian Shepherd, Monica SmithAXPB

16009 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXB

16011 Pitch, Cocker Spaniel, Doris O'BrienAXB

16012 Patrick, Shetland Sheepdog, Loisann HuntleyAXB

16013 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXB

16014 Bentley, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia DumasAXB

16015 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXB

16017 Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill YoungAXB

16019 Oliver, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du BayAXB

16020 Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonAXB

16021 Fergus, Miniature American Shepherd, Nancy CookAXB

16023 Spark, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine OstiguyAXB

16050 Scout, Icelandic Sheepdog, Loren DribinskyAXB

20 28Jump Height = # of dogs

20050 Keeley, Irish Setter, Melissa SuterAXPA

20002 Annie, American Staffordshire Terrier, Marlene 

Groman

AXA

20003 Curly, Labrador Retriever, Amy RobinsonAXA

20041 Boo, Border Collie, Kristin ThoberAXA

20052 Daisy, Bearded Collie, Katherine DupeeAXA

20020 Jack Daniel, Boxer, Nina DanielAXPB

20022 Rory, Irish Setter, Martin HaspelAXPB
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20024 Corey, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyAXPB

20026 Kaikala, Doberman Pinscher, Beth Ostrowski-ParksAXPB

20027 Maisie, Labrador Retriever, Beth PerronAXPB

20029 Jerome, German Shepherd Dog, Betty BoutinAXPB

20065 Decky, Irish Setter, Linda HaspelAXPB

20005 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXB

20006 Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXB

20007 Foxxy, Portuguese Water Dog, Ann PeereboomAXB

20010 Grin, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-ParksAXB

20011 Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Zaccaro

AXB

20012 Notch, Border Collie, Amber GenestAXB

20013 Lacey, Gordon Setter, Beth SzczygielAXB

20014 Quince, Australian Shepherd, Tammy DamonAXB

20017 Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXB

20018 Sport, Border Collie, Julie DanielsAXB

20042 Sammie, Golden Retriever, Sylvia LeggettAXB

20043 Chara, Samoyed, Linda EverlyAXB

20045 Bella, All American, Diana SchryverAXB

20046 Ari, Rottweiler, Linda HawkesAXB

20047 Sydney, Australian Shepherd, Monica SmithAXB

20048 Ace, Border Collie, Kristin ThoberAXB

24 10Jump Height = # of dogs

24001 Jazz, Collie, Becky SmithAXA

24004 Connor, Weimaraner, Pam PatunoffAXA

24003 Zim, Australian Shepherd, Kaitlyn OliverAXB

24006 Huxley, German Short Haired Pointer, Valerie 

Spadaccini

AXB

24007 Valur, Saluki, Christine KleinAXB

24008 Dakota, Pointer, Margaret JewettAXB

24009 Roxy, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen FernandezAXB

24010 Tucker, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyAXB

24011 Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandra DusenberyAXB

24013 Kaboom, Border Collie, Amber GenestAXB

Standard Novice A/B/P

Nicholas Carleton Judge:

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8029 Maisey, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Mary DutraNAP

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12026 Rigo, Miniature Poodle, Lisa CoxNAA

16 5Jump Height = # of dogs

16042 Lucy, Collie, Kathryn WeareNAP

16043 Demi, Golden Retriever, Keltie Collins NAP

16057 Zhora, Collie, Kathryn WeareNAP

16040 Comet, All American, Karen KayNAB

16056 Bella, Shetland Sheepdog, Amanda WrobelNAB

20 8Jump Height = # of dogs

20038 Rio, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda DaneNAP

20039 Thorne, Collie, Jody ArseneaultNAP

20058 Berkley, Irish Water Spaniel, Christine BartosNAP

20059 Zoe, German Shepherd Dog, Sara HawkesNAP

20060 Orla, Greater Swiss Mountain Dog, Mary SpaarNAP

20061 Pip, Standard Poodle, Eve BaltzellNAP

20035 Ninja, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-ParksNAB

20057 Comet, Labrador Retriever, Pollyanna MeadNAA

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24017 Max, Siberian Husky, Tatjana SalcedoNAA

24019 Sydney, Weimaraner, Patricia BodanNAA

Standard Open/Open P

Nicholas Carleton Judge:

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8016 Mickey, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marty AbairOAP

8017 Simi, Beagle, Pamela WoodesOAP

12 5Jump Height = # of dogs

12025 Lyssie, Keeshonden, Fran BoyleOAP

12016 Taffy, All American, Rebecca KayOA

12022 Beni, Papillon, Joyce MoodyOA

12023 Daphne, Boston Terrier, Misty PetersonOA

12024 Bindi, Boston Terrier, Patty WelchOA

20 6Jump Height = # of dogs

20056 Odin, Greater Swiss Mountain Dog, Mary SpaarOAP

20032 Tora, Belgian Malinois, Valerie LeabOA

20051 Aero, Golden Retriever, Jim DownarOA

20053 Lida, Bearded Collie, Maryann GrovesOA

20054 Dice, Belgian Malinois, Deb ThorntonOA

20055 Myles, Brittany, Kimberly HattonOA

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs
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24015 Sydney, Standard Poodle, Stacey WestcottOA

Jumpers Excellent/Masters/P

Nicholas Carleton Judge:

4 5Jump Height = # of dogs

4003 TC, Shih Tzu, Debora WheelerAJPB

4006 Hilary, Yorkshire Terrier, Susan PoirierAJPB

4008 Rheno, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAJPB

4009 Romeo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAJPB

4010 Rhinestone, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAJPB

8 13Jump Height = # of dogs

8018 Kirby, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marty AbairAJPA

8022 Tigger, Papillon, Karen DonahueAXJA

8014 Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnonAJPB

8025 Renegade, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAJPB

8026 Fergus, Cairn Terrier, Cathleen O'DonnellAJPB

8027 Lacy, Parson Russell Terrier, Sandy DeGraffAJPB

8028 Tabby Boo, Parson Russell Terrier, Jocelyn 

Kurdzionak

AJPB

8004 Nike, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXJB

8007 Sheila, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tina OlsonAXJB

8009 Caroline, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXJB

8010 Squish, Smooth Coat Chihuahua, Howie CarrAXJB

8023 Chevy, All American, Joni SilvaAXJB

8024 Georgia, Miniature Schnauzer, Jan VanSyckelAXJB

12 18Jump Height = # of dogs

12010 Aria, English Cocker Spaniel, Diane YoungAJPA

12016 Taffy, All American, Rebecca KayAXJA

12011 Missy, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy DevitoAJPB

12012 Sprite, Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine NicolAJPB

12013 Keen, Smooth Fox Terrier, Carolyn FarringtonAJPB

12015 Strata, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine OstiguyAJPB

12018 Logan, All American, Lee Ann DonnerAJPB

12002 Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12003 Ricky Bobby, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay 

DeVito

AXJB

12004 Mayzie, Cocker Spaniel, Tom O'BrienAXJB

12005 Ella, Shetland Sheepdog, Loisann HuntleyAXJB

12006 Bandit, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia BrownAXJB

12007 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12008 Piper, Border Terrier, Tracey FulmerAXJB

12009 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12019 Jacquie, Miniature Poodle, Lucy CornishAXJB

12020 Tribbles, All American, Janice GregoryAXJB

12021 Zu, Parson Russell Terrier, Sandy DeGraffAXJB

16 32Jump Height = # of dogs

16051 Rio, Golden Retriever, Jim DownarAJPA

16003 Spring, All American, Susan HouleAXJA

16004 MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane SumrallAXJA

16007 Higgins, Miniature Poodle, Kathleen JoffeAXJA

16045 Anthem, Shetland Sheepdog, Daniel LombardAXJA

16047 Brooke, Icelandic Sheepdog, Loren DribinskyAXJA

16027 Danica, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAJPB

16028 Bella, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy NyeAJPB

16029 Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAJPB

16030 Myles, Portuguese Water Dog, Kathy LesinskiAJPB

16033 Demanda, Collie, Kathryn WeareAJPB

16035 Spark, Border Collie, Amber GenestAJPB

16038 Tori, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAJPB

16052 Rogue, Norwegian Elkhound, Christine TilburgAJPB

16053 Ruby, Golden Retriever, Sylvia LeggettAJPB

16054 Ella, Samoyed, Linda EverlyAJPB

16055 Brook, Australian Shepherd, Monica SmithAJPB

16002 Tempe, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah A. PalmerAXJB

16006 Spry, Rat Terrier, Beth SzczygielAXJB

16009 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXJB

16011 Pitch, Cocker Spaniel, Doris O'BrienAXJB

16012 Patrick, Shetland Sheepdog, Loisann HuntleyAXJB

16013 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXJB

16014 Bentley, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia DumasAXJB

16015 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXJB

16017 Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill YoungAXJB

16019 Oliver, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du BayAXJB

16020 Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonAXJB

16021 Fergus, Miniature American Shepherd, Nancy CookAXJB

16023 Spark, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine OstiguyAXJB

16049 Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa AntonucciAXJB

16050 Scout, Icelandic Sheepdog, Loren DribinskyAXJB

20 27Jump Height = # of dogs

20027 Maisie, Labrador Retriever, Beth PerronAJPA

20029 Jerome, German Shepherd Dog, Betty BoutinAJPA

20050 Keeley, Irish Setter, Melissa SuterAJPA

20002 Annie, American Staffordshire Terrier, Marlene 

Groman

AXJA

20041 Boo, Border Collie, Kristin ThoberAXJA
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20046 Ari, Rottweiler, Linda HawkesAXJA

20048 Ace, Border Collie, Kristin ThoberAXJA

20052 Daisy, Bearded Collie, Katherine DupeeAXJA

20020 Jack Daniel, Boxer, Nina DanielAJPB

20022 Rory, Irish Setter, Martin HaspelAJPB

20024 Corey, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyAJPB

20026 Kaikala, Doberman Pinscher, Beth Ostrowski-ParksAJPB

20065 Decky, Irish Setter, Linda HaspelAJPB

20005 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXJB

20006 Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXJB

20007 Foxxy, Portuguese Water Dog, Ann PeereboomAXJB

20010 Grin, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-ParksAXJB

20011 Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Zaccaro

AXJB

20012 Notch, Border Collie, Amber GenestAXJB

20013 Lacey, Gordon Setter, Beth SzczygielAXJB

20014 Quince, Australian Shepherd, Tammy DamonAXJB

20017 Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXJB

20018 Sport, Border Collie, Julie DanielsAXJB

20042 Sammie, Golden Retriever, Sylvia LeggettAXJB

20043 Chara, Samoyed, Linda EverlyAXJB

20045 Bella, All American, Diana SchryverAXJB

20047 Sydney, Australian Shepherd, Monica SmithAXJB

24 9Jump Height = # of dogs

24001 Jazz, Collie, Becky SmithAXJA

24003 Zim, Australian Shepherd, Kaitlyn OliverAXJA

24004 Connor, Weimaraner, Pam PatunoffAXJA

24006 Huxley, German Short Haired Pointer, Valerie 

Spadaccini

AXJB

24008 Dakota, Pointer, Margaret JewettAXJB

24009 Roxy, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen FernandezAXJB

24010 Tucker, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyAXJB

24011 Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandra DusenberyAXJB

24013 Kaboom, Border Collie, Amber GenestAXJB

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Nicholas Carleton Judge:

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8017 Simi, Beagle, Pamela WoodesNAJP

8029 Maisey, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Mary DutraNAJP

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12022 Beni, Papillon, Joyce MoodyNAJB

12026 Rigo, Miniature Poodle, Lisa CoxNAJA

16 6Jump Height = # of dogs

16042 Lucy, Collie, Kathryn WeareNAJP

16043 Demi, Golden Retriever, Keltie Collins NAJP

16046 Jet, All American, Lee Ann DonnerNAJP

16057 Zhora, Collie, Kathryn WeareNAJP

16040 Comet, All American, Karen KayNAJB

16056 Bella, Shetland Sheepdog, Amanda WrobelNAJB

20 10Jump Height = # of dogs

20038 Rio, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda DaneNAJP

20040 Shasta, German Shorthaired Pointer, Valerie 

Spadaccini

NAJP

20056 Odin, Greater Swiss Mountain Dog, Mary SpaarNAJP

20058 Berkley, Irish Water Spaniel, Christine BartosNAJP

20059 Zoe, German Shepherd Dog, Sara HawkesNAJP

20060 Orla, Greater Swiss Mountain Dog, Mary SpaarNAJP

20061 Pip, Standard Poodle, Eve BaltzellNAJP

20035 Ninja, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-ParksNAJB

20051 Aero, Golden Retriever, Jim DownarNAJB

20057 Comet, Labrador Retriever, Pollyanna MeadNAJA

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24017 Max, Siberian Husky, Tatjana SalcedoNAJA

24019 Sydney, Weimaraner, Patricia BodanNAJA

Jumpers Open/Open P

Nicholas Carleton Judge:

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8016 Mickey, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marty AbairOJP

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

12025 Lyssie, Keeshonden, Fran BoyleOJP

12023 Daphne, Boston Terrier, Misty PetersonOAJ

12024 Bindi, Boston Terrier, Patty WelchOAJ

16 1Jump Height = # of dogs

16001 Sophie, All American, Sara McDonaldOAJ

20 5Jump Height = # of dogs

20003 Curly, Labrador Retriever, Amy RobinsonOAJ

20032 Tora, Belgian Malinois, Valerie LeabOAJ

20053 Lida, Bearded Collie, Maryann GrovesOAJ
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20054 Dice, Belgian Malinois, Deb ThorntonOAJ

20055 Myles, Brittany, Kimberly HattonOAJ

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24015 Sydney, Standard Poodle, Stacey WestcottOAJ

FAST Excellent/Masters/P

Nicholas Carleton Judge:

8 3Jump Height = # of dogs

8014 Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnonXFPB

8004 Nike, Papillon, Judy PawsonXFA

8024 Georgia, Miniature Schnauzer, Jan VanSyckelXFA

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12005 Ella, Shetland Sheepdog, Loisann HuntleyXFA

12021 Zu, Parson Russell Terrier, Sandy DeGraffXFA

16 6Jump Height = # of dogs

16028 Bella, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy NyeXFPB

16009 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoXFB

16011 Pitch, Cocker Spaniel, Doris O'BrienXFA

16012 Patrick, Shetland Sheepdog, Loisann HuntleyXFB

16013 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoXFB

16017 Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill YoungXFA

20 2Jump Height = # of dogs

20005 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertXFA

20046 Ari, Rottweiler, Linda HawkesXFA

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24008 Dakota, Pointer, Margaret JewettXFA

FAST Novice A/B/P

Nicholas Carleton Judge:

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8029 Maisey, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Mary DutraNPF

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12022 Beni, Papillon, Joyce MoodyNBF

12026 Rigo, Miniature Poodle, Lisa CoxNAF

16 7Jump Height = # of dogs

16055 Brook, Australian Shepherd, Monica SmithNPF

16004 MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane SumrallNBF

16044 Royce, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia DumasNBF

16045 Anthem, Shetland Sheepdog, Daniel LombardNBF

16047 Brooke, Icelandic Sheepdog, Loren DribinskyNBF

16056 Bella, Shetland Sheepdog, Amanda WrobelNBF

16058 Liner, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoNBF

20 10Jump Height = # of dogs

20027 Maisie, Labrador Retriever, Beth PerronNPF

20029 Jerome, German Shepherd Dog, Betty BoutinNPF

20038 Rio, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda DaneNPF

20040 Shasta, German Shorthaired Pointer, Valerie 

Spadaccini

NPF

20058 Berkley, Irish Water Spaniel, Christine BartosNPF

20059 Zoe, German Shepherd Dog, Sara HawkesNPF

20003 Curly, Labrador Retriever, Amy RobinsonNBF

20032 Tora, Belgian Malinois, Valerie LeabNBF

20054 Dice, Belgian Malinois, Deb ThorntonNBF

20057 Comet, Labrador Retriever, Pollyanna MeadNAF

24 3Jump Height = # of dogs

24004 Connor, Weimaraner, Pam PatunoffNBF

24015 Sydney, Standard Poodle, Stacey WestcottNBF

24017 Max, Siberian Husky, Tatjana SalcedoNAF

FAST Open/Open P

Nicholas Carleton Judge:

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4003 TC, Shih Tzu, Debora WheelerOFP

8 4Jump Height = # of dogs

8016 Mickey, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marty AbairOFP

8018 Kirby, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marty AbairOFP

8009 Caroline, Papillon, Judy PawsonOF

8022 Tigger, Papillon, Karen DonahueOF

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12018 Logan, All American, Lee Ann DonnerOFP

16 7Jump Height = # of dogs

16046 Jet, All American, Lee Ann DonnerOFP

16051 Rio, Golden Retriever, Jim DownarOFP

16001 Sophie, All American, Sara McDonaldOF
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16003 Spring, All American, Susan HouleOF

16007 Higgins, Miniature Poodle, Kathleen JoffeOF

16048 Scarlet, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoOF

16049 Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa AntonucciOF

20 2Jump Height = # of dogs

20051 Aero, Golden Retriever, Jim DownarOF

20053 Lida, Bearded Collie, Maryann GrovesOF

Page 6 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER..


